The following document contains information on Cypress products.
MB9A130LB Series
32-bit Microcontroller
FM3 Family
Fact Sheet
 Publication Number MB9A130LB_NP706-00044     Revision 1.0     Issue Date December 27, 2013
Copyright © 2013 Spansion Inc. All rights reserved. Spansion
®

(Byte)
8K 8K
3. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Package
MB9AF131KBPMC Plastic・LQFP(0.5mm pitch),48-pin
 (FPT-48P-M49) MB9AF132KBPMC
MB9AF131KBQN Plastic・QFN(0.5mm pitch),48-pin
(LCC-48P-M73) MB9AF132KBQN
MB9AF131LBPMC1 Plastic・LQFP(0.5mm pitch),64-pin
 (FPT-64P-M38) MB9AF132LBPMC1
MB9AF131LBPMC Plastic・LQFP(0.65mm pitch),64-pin
 (FPT-64P-M39) MB9AF132LBPMC
MB9AF131LBQN Plastic・QFN(0.5mm pitch),64-pin
 (LCC-64P-M24) MB9AF132LBQN
4. PACKAGE EXAMPLE OF
REFERENCE
Plastic ・ LQFP、64-pins